
 

 

 

 

प्लाट नं.54, अम्बे विद्यालय के सामने, समा-सािली रोड, िडोदरा – 390 024(गुजरात)  

Plot No. 54, Opp.Ambe Vidyalay, Sama-Savli Road, Vadodara – 390 024(Gujarat) 

दरूभाष:/Phone: (O) 0265-2577514, फैक स:/Fax: 0265-2577514 

पश्चिम क्षेत्र पारेषण प्रणाली-II, क्षेत्रीय मुख्यालय 

Western Region Transmission System – II, Regional Headquarters 

 

 

Ref : WRTS-II/C&M/Tower /Corrigendum I                                      Dtd:04.11.2020                                                                   

To, 

Sub : Supply & Delivery of Non-standard Design Towers for 400KV D/C Vindhyachal Jabalpur and 400 

KV Jabalpur-Itarsi Transmission lines of WR-II 

 
RFX No. 5002001388 
 

Dear Sir,  

1.0 This has reference to the following 

 

1.1      RFx No. 5002001388 issued to you for the subject package 

 

2.0 The tender sale period and submission date of the Subject package has been extended  as 

detailed below.  

 

Deadline of Sale period  
 

18.11.2020 at 17:30hrs  
 

Deadline of Bid Submission  Soft Copy Part  20.11.2020 at 15:00hrs 

Deadline of Bid Submission  Hard Copy Part 20.11.2020 at 15:00hrs 

Bid opening Technical Part 20.11.2020 at 15:30hrs 

 

         Thanking You, 

                                                                                                

                                                                                                                               Yours Sincerely, 

                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                                               (Soham Dey) 

                                                                                                                               Asst. Mgr(C&M)   

 
 


